Address

Grades

Student Count
STAFF

Principals

Certfied Staff
Classified Staff
Professional-Technical
Total Staff

Budget

Federal Partnerships

Community Partnerships
Clubs
Evening Family

Engagement/Literacy
Nights

School Board Meeting
Attendance

Other Evening/Weekend
Student Events

Athletic Events

Stamiksiitsiikin

Elementary

210 1st Ave SW
LL, K, 1
343

34.5

27

64.5

$103,500
Discretionary

ESEA, IDEA

BECC

22

Babb

4063 HWY 89 N
Babb, Mt

K-6
21

Lead Teacher
1

3
0
4

$33,500
Discretionary

ESEA, IDEA

BECC, PTO
0

10

22

Building Demographics 24-25 School Year

ES

112 1st Ave SW
2-3
260

28.5

17

47.5

$97,300

Discretionary

ESEA, IDEA

22

Big Sky
Meriwether Rd
Cut Bank, Mt

1-8
22

Lead Teacher
2

0
0
2

$18,000
Discretionary

ESEA, IDEA

Big Sky Colony  Glendale Colony
German Teacher

German Teacher
0

22

Glendale

Del Bonita Rd
Cut Bank, Mt

1-8
12

Lead Teacher
1

0
0
1

$18,000
Discretionary

ESEA, IDEA

0

22

Napi BMS HS
112 1st Ave SE 901 S Piegan St 105 HWY 89
4-5 6-8 9-12
285 380 524
2 1.5 (.5 unfilled) 3
275 35 42
18.5 19.5 21
0 1 1
48 55.5 67
$250,000 Gear
Up, $72,270
$5,590 Carl Carl Perkins
Perkins XXX CTE,
$80,150 $180,000 $280,068
Discretionary Discretionary Discretionary
Gear Up, Trio,
Gear Up, Trio, Carl  Carl Perkins,
Perkins, CTE, CTE, ESEA,
ESEA, IDEA ESEA, IDEA IDEA
BBH, BFCC,
CTE advisory
BBH BBH board
4 5 15
4 13 10
9 9 9
0 0 13
18 66

BH

132 2nd Ave SW
9-12+
99

Lead Teacher
8.5
25
0
11

$38,000
Discretionary

Gear Up, Trio,
ESEA, IDEA

BBH



