Building Demographics 24-25 School Year									
	Stamiksiitsiikin Elementary	<u>Babb</u>	BES	Big Sky	<u>Glendale</u>	<u>Napi</u>	BMS	BHS	BHA
Address	210 1st Ave SW	4063 HWY 89 N Babb, Mt	112 1st Ave SW	Meriwether Rd Cut Bank, Mt	Del Bonita Rd Cut Bank, Mt	112 1st Ave SE	901 S Piegan St	105 HWY 89	132 2nd Ave SW
Grades	LL, K, 1	K-6	2-3	1-8	1-8	4-5	6-8	9-12	9-12+
Student Count	343	21	260	22	12	285	380	524	99
STAFF									
Principals	2	Lead Teacher	2	Lead Teacher	Lead Teacher	2	1.5 (.5 unfilled)	3	Lead Teacher
Certfied Staff	34.5	1	28.5	2	1	27.5	35	42	8.5
Classified Staff	27	3	17	0	0	18.5	19.5	21	2.5
Professional-Technical	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0
Total Staff	64.5	4	47.5	2	1	48	55.5	67	11
Budget	\$103,500 Discretionary	\$33,500 Discretionary	\$97,300 Discretionary	\$18,000 Discretionary	\$18,000 Discretionary	\$80,150 Discretionary	\$5,590 Carl Perkins \$180,000 Discretionary	\$250,000 Gear Up, \$72,270 Carl Perkins XXX CTE, \$280,068 Discretionary	\$38,000 Discretionary
Federal Partnerships	ESEA, IDEA	ESEA, IDEA	ESEA, IDEA	ESEA, IDEA	ESEA, IDEA	ESEA, IDEA	Gear Up, Trio, Carl Perkins, CTE, ESEA, IDEA	Gear Up, Trio, Carl Perkins, CTE, ESEA, IDEA	Gear Up, Trio, ESEA, IDEA
Community Partnerships	BECC	BECC, PTO		Big Sky Colony German Teacher	Glendale Colony German Teacher	BBH	BBH	BBH, BFCC, CTE advisory board	BBH
Clubs	0	0	5	0	0	4	5	15	0
Evening Family Engagement/Literacy Nights	4	10	4	4	4	4	13	10	4
School Board Meeting Attendance	22	22	22	22	22	9	9	9	9
Other Evening/Weekend Student Events	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	0
Athletic Events	0	0	0	0	0	18	9	66	0